

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3443 OF 2001

MADHUBEN & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THAKKAR GOVINDLAL BALCHANDBHAI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3444 of 2001

Date: 30/01/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S.BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mrs.Saroj Raichura, Adv.
Mr. H.A. Raichura,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.V.Shekhar, Sr.Adv.
Mrs.Renu George, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not today.

(A.D.Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master